LINEUP

Date: 09.12.2018.

Brocenu NBJSS 08
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Name, first name C/A|Y/O

GoaliesN® |:|

Blekte Emils
Petruks Gustavs

10.06.2008.
02.01.2008.

28.05.2008.
11.06.2008.
20.10.2008.
26.06.2008.
13.07.2008.

12.09.2008. N© |:| N© |:|

18.02.2008.

Circenis Reinholds
Jeromanovs Davis
Ulmanis Ernests
Dmitrijevs Arturs
Ozols Gvido
Sarkovskis Daniels
Licis Ralfs

20.04.2008.
14.03.2008.
03.09.2008.

Gluzda Valters
Auka Arturs
Krastins Hardijs
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Team officials:

N2 Name, first name Function
1 Sulce Evija Team Manager
2 Peka Ziedonis Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
Signature:
. Signed by:
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